
FORMAT - A
(For publication in the 

Local newspapers and websites)

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.D. KANCHANPUR DIVISION
KANCHANPUR, NORTH TRIPURA

PRESS SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 05/EE/RD/DIV/KCP/2018-19.
D  ated, Kanchanpur, the 11  th    July   2018

1. DNIT NO:- 16/EE/RD/DIV/ KCP/2018-19. 
Estimated Cost. Rs. 19,40,773/- EMD Rs. 19,408/- Time : 120 (One two zero) Days. 

2. DNIT NO:- 17/EE/RD/DIV/ KCP/2018-19. 
Estimated Cost. Rs. 4,00025/- EMD Rs. 4,000/- Time :   90 (nine zero) Days.. 

3. DNIT NO:- 18/EE/RD/DIV/ KCP/2018-19. 
Estimated Cost. Rs. 6,41621/- EMD Rs. 6,416/- Time : 120 (One two zero) Days.. 

4. DNIT NO:- 19/EE/RD/DIV/ KCP/2018-19. 
Estimated Cost. Rs. 13,34,841/- EMD Rs. 13,348/- Time : 180 (One eight zero) Days..

5. DNIT NO:- 20/EE/RD/DIV/ KCP/2018-19. 
Estimated Cost. Rs. 91,944/- EMD Rs. 919/- Time :  60 (Sixty) Days.. 

6. DNIT NO:- 21/EE/RD/DIV/ KCP/2018-19. 
Estimated Cost. Rs. 9,26,882/- EMD Rs. 9,269/- Time : 180 (One eight zero) Days.. 

 

Tender forms will be issued upto 25.07.2018 till 5.00pm

Details  tender  notice  and  other  details  may  be  seen  in  the  office  of  the  undersigned  and  Govt.  website.
http://www.rural.tripura.gov.in/   

(For & on behalf of the Governor of Tripura)

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

RD. Kanchanpur Division
Kanchanpur, North Tripura

Contd……P/2



Pages-2

Memo no. F. 3(13)EE/RD/KCP/DIV/2018-19/2504                 Dated : 11.07.2018

Copy to :-

1. The  Director  of  Information,  Cultural  Affairs,  Govt.  of  Tripura,  Agartala  for  arranging  publication  as
mentioned below : -

a. Four local news papers per Format – A [10(Ten) copies enclosed]
b. At website : www.tripurainfo.com Format – A [a soft copy on a floppy disk/ CD enclosed]
c.  Two national  dailies  Format  – B [4(Four)  copies  enclosed]  (for  tenders  costing more  than Rs.
100.00 lakhs)

2. The Chief Engineer, RD. Department, Govt. of Tripura, P.N Complex, Agartala for favour of  kind information. 
3. The Superintending Engineer, RD 1st  Circle,  Agartala,  2nd Circle Udaipur, 3rd Circle  Kumarghat  and 4th Circle

Ambassa  for favour of his kind information. 
4-11.  The District Magistrate & Collector, North Tripura / Unakoti / West / South / Dhalai / Sepahijal / Gomati / Khowai

Tripura, for favour of his kind information.

12. The Superintendent, Printing and Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next
issue of Tripura Gazette.

13. The Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, New Delhi- 21.
14. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, 1, Pretoria street, Kolkata - 700071.
15. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Ajanta Path, Post office – Beltala, Guwahati – 781028
16-18.The Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B) / Water Resource/ DWS, Agartala. 
19-29.The Executive Engineer, RD. Division (Store) / Bishramganj / Telimura / Udaipur / Satchand / Amarpur /

Santir Bazar / Kumarghat / Ambassa / RD. Division – I, Agartala / RD. Division – II, Agartala with request
to display the NIT in their respective notice board for publication. 

30-37. The Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Kanchanpur / Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Dharmanagar /
Executive  Engineer,  PWD  Division,  Kumarghat  /  Executive  Engineer,  PWD  Division,  Kailasahar  /
Executive  Engineer,  DWS Division,  Dharmanagar  /  Executive  Engineer, DWS Division,  Kumarghat  /
Executive Engineer, Water Resource Division, Pecharthal /  Executive Engineer, TTAADC, Pecharthal with
request to display the NIT in their respective notice board for publication. 

38.  All  Sub-Divisional  Magistrate,  under  North  Tripura  District,  with  request  to  display the  NIT in  their
respective notice board for publication. 

39. All  Block Development Officer, under North Tripura District,  with request to display the NIT in their
respective notice board for publication. 

40. The all Assistant Engineer of RD. Kanchanpur Division. 
41-45. Divisional Accountant/ Cashier/ Notice Board / Office Copy.
46. The  Secretary,  All  Tripura  Contractor(s)  Association,  Agartala,  Aitorma  Sentrum,  4th Floor,  Sukuntala

Road, Agartala – 799001, West Tripura, for information & necessary action.  
47-51. The Contractor’s Association, Kanchanpur / Dharmanagar / Kumarghat / Kailashahar/ Panisagar. 
 
Copy also to :-

1. The  Officer  In-Charge,  Kanchanpur,  Police  Station  with  request  to  arrange  frequent  police  patrolling
around this office up to the period of last date of dropping of the tender to avoid any untoward incidents
regarding the tender on 27.07.2018. 

 
Executive Engineer

RD. Kanchanpur Division 
Kanchanpur, North Tripura

 


